
Barryroe Parish Easter 
 

 
Welcomes you to Mass 

Date Time Venue Event 
Sat 9 Apr 9:30 AM Barryroe Mass 
Sat 9 Apr 7:30 PM Courtmacsherry Vigil Mass 

Sun 10 Apr 10:00 AM Barryroe (Live Stream) Palm Sunday 
Mon 11 Apr 9:30 AM Barryroe Mass 
Tue 12 Apr 9:30 AM Courtmacsherry Mass 
Wed 13 Apr 9:30 AM Barryroe Mass 
Thu 14 Apr 6:30 PM Courtmacsherry Confessions 

Thu 14 Apr 7:30 PM Courtmacsherry Mass of the Last Supper followed by Silent 
Prayer/Holy Hour at Altar of Repose 

Fri 15 Apr 12:00 PM Barryroe Good Friday: Stations of the Cross 
Fri 15 Apr 12:45 PM Barryroe Good Friday: Confessions 

Fri 15 Apr 7:30 PM Courtmacsherry (Live Stream) Good Friday: Celebration of 
the Lord's Passion and Holy Communion 

Fri 15 Apr 8:15 PM Courtmacsherry Good Friday: Confessions 
Sat 16 Apr 12:00 PM Barryroe Confessions 
Sat 16 Apr 9:00 PM Barryroe Easter Vigil 
Sun 17 Apr 9:30 AM Courtmacsherry Easter Sunday 
Sun 17 Apr 11:00 AM Barryroe (Live Stream) Easter Sunday 
Mon 18 Apr 9:30 AM Barryroe Mass 
Tue 19 Apr 9:30 AM Courtmacsherry Mass 
Wed 20 Apr 9:30 AM Barryroe Mass 
Sat 23 Apr 9:30 AM Barryroe Mass 
Sat 23 Apr 7:30 PM Courtmacsherry (Live Stream) Mass 

               
We ask you wear a mask when attending Mass 
 

 Masses will be available via live stream 
at barryroe.ie 

(indicated in red above) 


